HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 1

M/S.  SHRINGAR FASHION JEWELLERY PVT LTD
C/O SHRINGAR FASHION JEWELLERY PVT
NO-15-8-90/128

RAMPALJCHAMBER BEGUMPET

HYDERABAD 500012

Account Branch :
Address

City
State
Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency
Email

TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/03/2016

To : 19/06/2016

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

14311

BEGUM BAZAR

: #14-04-3142319, GROUND FLOOR,

SADBHAVANA HEIGHTS,
BEGUMBAZAR, HYDERABAD,

: HYDERABAD 500012

: TELANGANA

: 040-61606161

: 60,000,000.00

o INR

: MKSHRINGAR@GMAIL.COM
: 58420436

: 50200008549420
: 03/11/2014

. Regular

Imperia

HDFC0004311 MICR : 500240086
Product Code : 279

Statement of account

Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
01/03/16 | ECSD-CITI LOAN PMT1109363-MAR1605970674 0000061581046253 | 01/03/16 395,073.00 2,486,861.05
01/03/16 | 1B FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008393416 000000000000000 | 01/03/16 18,700.00 2,505,561.05
01/03/16 | 1B FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008967660 000000000000000 | 01/03/16 182,105.74 2,687,666.79
02/03/16 | IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008393416 000000000000000 | 02/03/16 136,800.00 2,824,466.79
02/03/16 | 1B FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008967660 000000000000000 | 02/03/16 165,263.64 2,989,730.43
02/03/16 | IMPS-P2A-606222157578-RAMESH BANGLES WOR 000000000000000 | 02/03/16 14,000.00 2,975,730.43

K-RAMESH BANGLES WORK
02/03/16 | IMPS-P2A-606223158307-MDR BANGLES WORK-M 000000000000000 | 02/03/16 15,000.00 2,960,730.43
DR BANGLES
03/03/16 | RTGS DR-KKBK0000555-SFKOTAK-NETBANK, MUM HDFCR52016030375 | 03/03/16 200,000.00 2,760,730.43
-HDFCR52016030375062665
03/03/16 | RTGS DR-SBHY 0020066-ELECTRICITYHDS768-NE HDFCR52016030375 | 03/03/16 220,231.00 2,540,499.43
TBANK, MUM-HDFCR52016030375062667
03/03/16 | SI HDFC136520632 BHARTI MOBILE -03/03/16 000000000000000 | 03/03/16 4,911.04 2,535,588.39
03/03/16 | IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008967660 000000000000000 | 03/03/16 102,312.69 2,637,901.08
03/03/16 | IMPS-P2A-606311183679-MDR BANGLES WORK-M 000000000000000 | 03/03/16 10,000.00 2,627,901.08
DR BANGLES
03/03/16 | 15852000001051 -TPT-GOLD AND SILVER CRE 00000576206867A1 | 03/03/16 500,000.00 2,127,901.08
A
03/03/16 | CHQ PAID-MICR INW CL-MUDDINENI SRINIVASA 0000000000000449 | 03/03/16 280,000.00 1,847,901.08
03/03/16 | FT - DR - 13472020004071 - RAJIMPEX 0000000000000450 | 03/03/16 1,500,000.00 347,901.08
03/03/16 | CASH DEP BEGUM BAZAR 000000000000000 | 03/03/16 1,200,000.00 1,547,901.08
04/03/16 | NEFT CR-SBIN0000927-MRS KODALI NAGARAJ SBIN316064179121 | 04/03/16 100.00 1,548,001.08
AKUMARI-SHRINGAR FASHION JEWELLERY PVT-S
BIN316064179121
04/03/16 | IMPS-P2A-606417092033-919790780757- 0000606417092033 | 04/03/16 19,320.00 1,567,321.08
04/03/16 | CHQ DEP- HYDERABAD - MICR - 12 - HYDERA 0000000000136030 | 05/03/16 70,000.00 1,637,321.08
04/03/16 | CHQ DEP - HYDERABAD - MICR - 12 - HYDERA 0000000000098655 | 05/03/16 95,000.00 1,732,321.08
04/03/16 | 1B FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008393416 000000000000000 | 04/03/16 900,000.00 2,632,321.08
04/03/16 | 1B FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008967660 000000000000000 | 04/03/16 1,023,750.41 3,656,071.49

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

HDFC Bank Service Tax Registration Number: M-1V/ST/BANK & OTHER SERVICES /20/2001
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 2

Account Branch :

BEGUM BAZAR

We understand your world

Address

M/S.  SHRINGAR FASHION JEWELLERY PVT LTD
C/O SHRINGAR FASHION JEWELLERY PVT
NO-15-8-90/128

RAMPALJCHAMBER BEGUMPET

HYDERABAD 500012

TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/03/2016

To : 19/06/2016

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

: #14-04-3142319, GROUND FLOOR,

SADBHAVANA HEIGHTS,
BEGUMBAZAR, HYDERABAD,

: HYDERABAD 500012

: TELANGANA

: 040-61606161

: 60,000,000.00

o INR

: MKSHRINGAR@GMAIL.COM
: 58420436

: 50200008549420
: 03/11/2014

. Regular

Imperia

HDFC0004311 MICR : 500240086

4311 Product Code : 279

Statement of account

05/03/16

05/03/16

05/03/16
07/03/16
07/03/16
07/03/16

07/03/16

08/03/16
08/03/16
08/03/16
08/03/16
08/03/16

08/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16

09/03/16
10/03/16
10/03/16
10/03/16
10/03/16
10/03/16
10/03/16

NEFT CR-SBIN0000927-MRS KODAL| NAGARAJ
AKUMARI-SHRINGAR FASHION JEWELLERY PVT-S
BIN316064950483

NEFT CR-1DIB000C065-MRS. T RAMADEVI AND
RAJAYSIMHA RED-SHRINGAR FASHION JEWELLE
RS PVT LTD-IDIBH16065437223

IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008967660

EMI 28253023 CHQ S28253023/23-1 03/16

IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008967660
IMPS-P2A-606716171327-SHAH BANGL ES WORK-
SHAROOQ

IMPS-P2A-606719183883-PAWAN BANGLES WORK
-PAWAN CHOUDHARY

CASH DEPKARIMNAGAR T

CASH DEPKARIMNAGAR T

IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008967660

IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008393416
IMPS-P2A-606813125657-PRABHA BANGLES WOR
K-PRABHU GONDA

IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008393416

CASH DEP NELLORE,ANDH

IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008967660

RTGS CR-UTIB0001458-SHRINGAR FASHION JEW
ELLERY PVT LTD-SHRINGAR FASHION JEWELLER
Y PVT LTD-UTIBR52016030900044512

IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-50200008967660

S| HDFC136976467 BHARTI MOBILE -10/03/16

S| HDFC136976274 BHARTI MOBILE -10/03/16

S| HDFC136973867 BHARTI MOBILE -10/03/16

S| HDFC136973868 BHARTI MOBILE -10/03/16

IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008967660

CASH DEP SHIMOGA

SBIN316064950483

IDIBH16065437223

000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000

000000000000000

000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000

000000000000000

000000000000000

000000000000000
UTIBR52016030900

000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000

05/03/16

05/03/16

05/03/16
07/03/16
07/03/16
07/03/16

07/03/16

08/03/16
08/03/16
08/03/16
08/03/16
08/03/16

08/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16

09/03/16
10/03/16
10/03/16
10/03/16
10/03/16
10/03/16
10/03/16

10,400.00
7,325.00
198,095.89
86,400.00
318,935.35
9,000.00
100,000.00
40,000.00
15,100.00
231,533.19
28,810.00
35,000.00
13,340.00
13,000.00
208,925.40
365,000.00
1,500,000.00
399.62
815.85
446.58
368.13
150,975.31
67,100.00

3,666,471.49

3,673,796.49

3,871,892.38
3,785,492.38
4,104,427.73

4,095,427.73

3,995,427.73

4,035,427.73
4,050,527.73
4,282,060.92
4,310,870.92

4,275,870.92

4,289,210.92
4,302,210.92
4,511,136.32

4,876,136.32

3,376,136.32
3,375,736.70
3,374,920.85
3,374,474.27
3,374,106.14
3,525,081.45

3,592,181.45

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

HDFC Bank Service Tax Registration Number: M-1V/ST/BANK & OTHER SERVICES /20/2001
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HT} HDFC BANK

We understand your world
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Account Branch :

Address

M/S.  SHRINGAR FASHION JEWELLERY PVT LTD

C/O SHRINGAR FASHION JEWELLERY PVT
NO-15-8-90/128

RAMPALJCHAMBER BEGUMPET
HYDERABAD 500012

TELANGANA INDIA

City
State

Email

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No

A/C Open Date
Account Status

JOINT HOLDERS:

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/03/2016

To : 19/06/2016

RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

BEGUM BAZAR

: #14-04-3142319, GROUND FLOOR,

SADBHAVANA HEIGHTS,
BEGUMBAZAR, HYDERABAD,

: HYDERABAD 500012

: TELANGANA

: 040-61606161

: 60,000,000.00

: INR

: MKSHRINGAR@GMAIL.COM
: 58420436

: 50200008549420 Imperia

: 03/11/2014

. Regular

HDFC0004311

Statement of account

MICR : 500240086
4311 Product Code : 279

10/03/16
10/03/16
10/03/16
10/03/16
10/03/16
10/03/16

11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16

CASH DEP BEGUM BAZAR

IMPS P2P 573 605822117502#27/02/ 010316
IMPS P2P 573 606222157578#02/03/ 030316

IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008393416

1B FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008967660
IMPS-P2A-607019193995-M D R BANGLES WORK
-MDR BANGLES

S| HDFC137117781 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
S| HDFC137117782 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
SI HDFC137118761 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
S| HDFC137118698 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
S| HDFC137118699 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
SI HDFC137115821 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
S| HDFC137115823 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
S| HDFC137118695 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
SI HDFC137113226 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
S| HDFC137114321 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
S| HDFC137113736 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
SI HDFC137115403 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
S| HDFC137115404 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
S| HDFC137115852 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
SI HDFC137119217 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
S| HDFC137119218 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
S| HDFC137106777 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
SI HDFC137117321 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
S| HDFC137117322 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
S| HDFC137117343 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
SI HDFC137119698 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
S| HDFC137119702 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
S| HDFC137119716 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
SI HDFC137119718 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16

S| HDFC137118219 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16

000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000

000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000

10/03/16
10/03/16
10/03/16
10/03/16
10/03/16
10/03/16

11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16

5.73

5.73

15,000.00

880.00
2,529.00
880.00
881.00
2,373.00
880.00
880.00
880.00
880.00
880.00
880.00
880.00
880.00
880.00
880.00
880.00
880.00
880.00
7,450.00
880.00
880.00
880.00
880.00
880.00

880.00

1,200,000.00

1,037,280.00

900,000.00

4,792,181.45
4,792,175.72
4,792,169.99
5,829,449.99
6,729,449.99

6,714,449.99

6,713,569.99
6,711,040.99
6,710,160.99
6,709,279.99
6,706,906.99
6,706,026.99
6,705,146.99
6,704,266.99
6,703,386.99
6,702,506.99
6,701,626.99
6,700,746.99
6,699,866.99
6,698,986.99
6,698,106.99
6,697,226.99
6,696,346.99
6,695,466.99
6,688,016.99
6,687,136.99
6,686,256.99
6,685,376.99
6,684,496.99
6,683,616.99

6,682,736.99

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

HDFC Bank Service Tax Registration Number: M-1V/ST/BANK & OTHER SERVICES /20/2001
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HT} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 4

Account Branch :
Address

M/S.  SHRINGAR FASHION JEWELLERY PVT LTD
C/O SHRINGAR FASHION JEWELLERY PVT
NO-15-8-90/128

RAMPALJCHAMBER BEGUMPET

City
State
Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency
Email

HYDERABAD 500012
TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/03/2016

To : 19/06/2016

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

BEGUM BAZAR

: #14-04-3142319, GROUND FLOOR,

SADBHAVANA HEIGHTS,
BEGUMBAZAR, HYDERABAD,

: HYDERABAD 500012

: TELANGANA

: 040-61606161

: 60,000,000.00

o INR

: MKSHRINGAR@GMAIL.COM
: 58420436

: 50200008549420
: 03/11/2014

. Regular

Imperia

HDFC0004311 MICR : 500240086

4311 Product Code : 279

Statement of account

11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16

11/03/16

11/03/16

11/03/16
12/03/16
12/03/16
14/03/16
14/03/16
14/03/16
14/03/16
14/03/16
14/03/16
14/03/16
14/03/16
14/03/16
14/03/16
14/03/16
14/03/16

SI HDFC137118220 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
S| HDFC137118221 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
S| HDFC137116296 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
SI HDFC137116298 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
S| HDFC137119676 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
SI HDFC137119677 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
SI HDFC137119678 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
S| HDFC137116290 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
S| HDFC137116294 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
SI HDFC137116295 CENTRAL POWER -11/03/16
1B FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008967660
NEFT CR-ICICOSF0002-S DEVASENA-SHRINGAR
FASHION JEWELRY-932491377
RTGS DR-UTIB0001346-MAY URESHBRASSCASTING
-NETBANK, MUM-HDFCR52016031175491970
RTGS DR-UTIB0001346-VAISHALIBANGLES-NETB
ANK, MUM-HDFCR52016031175491971
CHQ DEP- HYDERABAD - MICR - 12 - HYDERA
IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008393416
1B FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008967660
S| HDFC136897838 CENTRAL POWER -12/03/16
SI HDFC136898380 CENTRAL POWER -12/03/16
S| HDFC137139506 CENTRAL POWER -14/03/16
S| HDFC137114382 CENTRAL POWER -14/03/16
SI HDFC137131652 CENTRAL POWER -14/03/16
S| HDFC137238028 CENTRAL POWER -14/03/16
S| HDFC137113268 CENTRAL POWER -14/03/16
CHQ DEP RET- INSUFFICIENT FUNDS
1B FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008393416
1B FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008967660
IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008393416

IMPS-P2A-607421106118-KEERTI ENTERPRISES

000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000

0000000932491377

HDFCR52016031175

HDFCR52016031175

0000000000000113
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000

0000000000000113
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000

11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16

11/03/16

11/03/16

14/03/16
12/03/16
12/03/16
12/03/16
12/03/16
14/03/16
14/03/16
14/03/16
14/03/16
14/03/16
14/03/16
14/03/16
14/03/16
14/03/16
14/03/16

880.00
881.00
2,520.00
17,239.00
880.00
880.00
880.00
880.00
880.00

880.00

720,000.00

780,000.00

2,659.00
2,244.00
1,252.00
3,732.00
240.00
480.00
170.00

10,000.00

100,000.00

99,574.18

29,000.00

10,000.00
23,300.00

152,015.60

59,350.00
217,926.65

55,000.00

6,681,856.99
6,680,975.99
6,678,455.99
6,661,216.99
6,660,336.99
6,659,456.99
6,658,576.99
6,657,696.99
6,656,816.99
6,655,936.99
6,755,511.17

6,784,511.17

6,064,511.17

5,284,511.17

5,294,511.17
5,317,811.17
5,469,826.77
5,467,167.77
5,464,923.77
5,463,671.77
5,459,939.77
5,459,699.77
5,459,219.77
5,459,049.77
5,449,049.77
5,508,399.77
5,726,326.42
5,781,326.42

5,681,326.42

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

HDFC Bank Service Tax Registration Number: M-1V/ST/BANK & OTHER SERVICES /20/2001
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : BEGUM BAZAR

We understand your world Address . #14-04-3142319, GROUND FLOOR,
SADBHAVANA HEIGHTS,
BEGUMBAZAR, HYDERABAD,
City : HYDERABAD 500012
M/S. SHRINGAR FASHION JEWELLERY PVT LTD State . TELANGANA
C/O SHRINGAR FASHION JEWELLERY PVT Phone no. : 040-61606161
NO-15-8-90/128 OD Limit : 60,000,000.00
Currency : INR
RAMPALJCHAMBER BEGUMPET Email : MKSHRINGAR@GMAIL.COM
HYDERABAD 500012 Cust ID : 58420436
TELANGANA INDIA Account No : 50200008549420 Imperia
A/C Open Date : 03/11/2014
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004311 MICR : 500240086
Branch Code 4311 Product Code : 279

Nomination : Not Registered
Statement of account

From : 01/03/2016 To : 19/06/2016

-KEERTI ENTERPRISES
15/03/16 | 1B FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008393416 000000000000000 | 15/03/16 4,000.00 5,685,326.42
15/03/16 | IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008967660 000000000000000 | 15/03/16 118,862.48 5,804,188.90
15/03/16 | IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008393416 000000000000000 | 15/03/16 40,000.00 5,844,188.90
15/03/16 | RTGS CR-UTIB0001458-SHRINGAR FASHION JEW UTIBR52016031500 | 15/03/16 233,000.00 6,077,188.90
ELLERY PVT LTD-SHRINGAR FASHION JLY PVT
LTD-UTIBR52016031500021973
16/03/16 | IMPS P2P 573 606223158307#02/03/ 090316 000000000000000 | 16/03/16 5.73 6,077,183.17
16/03/16 | IMPS P2P 573 606311183679#03/03/ 090316 000000000000000 | 16/03/16 5.73 6,077,177.44
16/03/16 | IMPS P2P 573 606716171327#07/03/ 090316 000000000000000 | 16/03/16 573 6,077,171.71
16/03/16 | IMPS P2P 573 606719183883#07/03/ 090316 000000000000000 | 16/03/16 5.73 6,077,165.98
16/03/16 | IMPS P2P 573 606813125657#08/03/ 090316 000000000000000 | 16/03/16 5.73 6,077,160.25
16/03/16 | IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008967660 000000000000000 | 16/03/16 105,889.99 6,183,050.24
16/03/16 | 051030816031611937- CBDT TAX 000000000000000 | 17/03/16 429.00 6,182,621.24
16/03/16 | 051030816031611946- CBDT TAX 000000000000000 | 17/03/16 70.00 6,182,551.24
16/03/16 | 051030816031611954- CBDT TAX 000000000000000 | 17/03/16 1,653.00 6,180,898.24
16/03/16 | 051030816031611971- CBDT TAX 000000000000000 | 17/03/16 4,180.00 6,176,718.24
17/03/16 | IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008967660 000000000000000 | 17/03/16 153,486.41 6,330,204.65
17/03/16 | IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200008393416 000000000000000 | 17/03/16 5,980.00 6,336,184.65
17/03/16 | IMPS P2P 573 607019193995#10/03/ 140316 000000000000000 | 17/03/16 5.73 6,336,178.92
17/03/16 | RTGS DR-UTIB0001458-RAINIKANTHAXISHUFBAN HDFCR52016031775 | 17/03/16 405,000.00 5,931,178.92
KAC-NETBANK, MUM-HDFCR52016031775748028
17/03/16 | RTGS DR-UTIB0001458-SANJAY AXISHUFAC-NETB HDFCR52016031775 | 17/03/16 405,000.00 5,526,178.92
ANK, MUM-HDFCR52016031775748030
17/03/16 | RTGS DR-UTIB0001458-SANTOSHKUMARHUFAXISB HDFCR52016031775 | 17/03/16 405,000.00 5,121,178.92
ANKAC-NETBANK, MUM-HDFCR5201603177574803
3
17/03/16 | RTGS DR-UTIB0001458-MANOJAXISHUFAC-NETBA HDFCR52016031775 | 17/03/16 405,000.00 4,716,178.92
NK, MUM-HDFCR52016031775749088
17/03/16 | RTGS DR-UTIB0001458-MANOJKUMARAXISBANKAC | HDFCR52016031775 | 17/03/16 359,500.00 4,356,678.92
-NETBANK, MUM-HDFCR52016031775748037
17/03/16 | RTGS DR-UTIB0001458-SANJAY SIRAXISBANKAC- HDFCR52016031775 | 17/03/16 372,500.00 3,984,178.92

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

HDFC Bank Service Tax Registration Number: M-1V/ST/BANK & OTHER SERVICES /20/2001
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Account Branch :
Address

M/S.  SHRINGAR FASHION JEWELLERY PVT LTD
C/O SHRINGAR FASHION JEWELLERY PVT
NO-15-8-90/128

RAMPALJCHAMBER BEGUMPET

HYDERABAD 500012

TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/03/2016

To : 19/06/2016

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
